
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Cartwright & Butler Whisky Fudge  175g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Moordale Foods, Unicorn House, Broad Lane, Gilberdyke, East Riding of Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, HU15 5T2

Supplier Name and Address Moordale Foods, Unicorn House, Broad Lane, Gilberdyke, East Riding of Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, HU15 2TS

Ingredients Sugar, Sweetened Condensed MILK, Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (MILK), Golden
Syrup, Neutral Molasses Spirit, Malt Whisky (2.5%), Humectant: Glycerine.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Soybeans 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Once opened store in a cool, dry place, in an airtight container.

Instructions for use Ready to use

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1706

Fat 6.8

Carbohydrate 83

Fibre 0.5

Energy (kcal) 403

of which saturates 4.5

of which sugars 73

Protein 2.5

Salt 0.3

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Olives Et Al Siena Rosemary & Chilli Nuts 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Olives Et Al, Unit 1, Sturminster Newton, Dorset, United Kingdom, DT10 2GA

Supplier Name and Address Olives Et Al, Unit 1, Sturminster Newton, Dorset, United Kingdom, DT10 2GA

Ingredients Nut Mix 94% (PEANUTS, CASHEWS (NUTS), ALMONDS (NUTS)), Sugar,
Salt, Rosemary, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Chilli Powder

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Sesame  

Country of Origin n/a

Storage Instructions Once opened reseal and consume within 3 weeks. Keep cool, dry and away from direct sunlight

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2332

Fat 48

Carbohydrate 17

Fibre 7

Energy (kcal) 559

of which saturates 6

of which sugars 7

Protein 22

Salt 1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Kindness Bakery Cheese Straws  100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Kindness Bakers Ltd, 69 Main Street, New Deer, Turriff, Aberdenshire, Scotland, 
AB53 6SY

Supplier Name and Address The Kindness Bakery, 69 Main Street, New Deer, Turriff, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, 
AB53 6SY

Ingredients WHEAT Flour ( WHEAT Flour, WHEAT GLUTEN, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin,
Thiamin), Scottish Cheddar Cheese (20%)(MILK), Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed),
Salt, Vegetable  Margarine [Palm and Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier 
(E475),Colour(E102, E160b), Flavouring], Pork Fat, Flour Treatment Agent (E920), 
Raising Agent (E336), Colour (E102,E110).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Soybeans 

Country of Origin Scotland

Storage Instructions Once opened store in an air tight container

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1905

Fat 31.1

Carbohydrate 33.2

Fibre 1.6

Energy (kcal) 454

of which saturates 15.9

of which sugars 0.5

Protein 11.4

Salt 2.1

Suitable for vegetarians No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Coco Pzazz Malt Whisky Dark Chocolate Bar  80g

Manufacturer's Name and Address rural foodies, 1 PARC DERWEN FAWR, LLANIDLOES, POWYS, United Kingdom, 
SY186FE

Supplier Name and Address Rural Foodies Limited, 1 PARC DERWEN FAWR, LLANIDLOES, POWYS, United 
Kingdom, SY186FE

Ingredients Dark Chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier: lecithins (SOYA), 
natural vanilla), malt whisky (1%).  Chocolate contains cocoa solids 54.5% minimum.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin UNITED KINGDOM

Storage Instructions STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE OUT OF DIRECT SUNLIGHT

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2307

Fat 37

Carbohydrate 46

Fibre 8.1

Energy (kcal) 551

of which saturates 22

of which sugars 43

Protein 5.1

Salt 0.01

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes


